
1

L E T ' S  G O  T R A V E L 
T H I S  A M A Z I N G  W O R L D

T H E  S P R I N G  C O L L E C T I O N  2 0 1 7



2

T H E  S P R I N G  C O L L E C T I O N  2 0 1 7



3

BLAZER 1S798 - 10232C
TROUSERS 4S1345 - 10232C



4

SKIRT 6S1026 - 10214C
BLOUSE 2S1802 - 10217AC



5

DRESS 5S745 - 10235C



6

BLOUSE 2S1821 - 10211A
SHORT 4S1348 - 10260C



7



8

BLAZER 1S802-10220B                     
TROUSERS 4S1314-10267BD               



9

DRESS 5S756 - 10241C    



10

DRESS 5S778 - 10255A



11

BLOUSE 2S1806 - 10248A
SHORT 4S1327 - 10275BD    



12

BLAZER 1S784 - 10231C



13

BLOUSE 2S1809 - 10241B    



14

BLOUSE 2S1816 - 10214A/B/C    



15

DRESS 5S771 - 10227B



16

JUMPSUIT 4S1340 - 10214B
BLAZER 1S785 - 10214B



17



18

TOP 2S1816 - 10214B
JACKET 1S791 - 10226B    



19

BLOUSE 2S1811 - 10241C 



20

BLOUSE 2S1835 - 10233C
SHORT 4S1339 - 10279C    



21

BLOUSE 2S1813 - 10241B



22

DRESS 5S751 - 10234C    



23



24

BLOUSE 2S1811 - 10241C



25

BLOUSE 2S1854 - 10208A
TROUSERS 4S1304 - 10208A    



26



27

DRESS 5S767 - 10208A



28

BLOUSE 2S1831 - 10209A
JACKET 1S794 - 3822A
SHORT 4S1327 - 10275BD



29

DRESS 5S781 - 10284A



30

DRESS 5S772 - 10206A



31

DRESS 5S767 - 10208A



32

BLOUSE 2S1844 - 10211A
CARDIGAN 7S5213 - 7591
TROUSERS 4S1347 - 10260A



33

TOP 2S1843 - 10210A
BLAZER 1S800 - 10270BD
SHORT 4S1327 - 10275BD 



34

BLAZER 1S782 - 10222B
TROUSERS 4S1355 - 10264B



35



36

BLOUSE 2S1813 - 10241B
CARDIGAN  7S5195 - 7580B
SHORT 4S1356 - 10264B



37

BLOUSE 2S1834 - 10217B
TROUSERS 4S1357 - 10273BD



38

PULLOVER 7S5199 - 7582B
TROUSERS 4S1365 - 10275BD



39

BLOUSE 2S1853 - 10228B
TROUSERS 4S1355 - 10264B



40

DRESS 5S752 - 3836B
JACKET 1S797 - 3836B



41

TOP 2S1841 - 10225B
CARRDIGAN 7S5202 - 7584B
TROUSERS 4S1356 - 10264B



42

T-SHIRT 3S3983 - 3819B
BLAZER 1S783 - 10205C
TROUSERS 4S1349 - 10260C



43

BLAZER 1S801 - 10206B
TROUSERS 4S1307 - 10206B



44

DRESS 5S783 - 10232C



45

DRESS 5S783 - 10259C



46

BLOUSE 2S1849 - 10236C
CARDIGEN 7S5224 - 7598C
TROUSERS 4S1331 - 10259C



47

BLAZER 1S783 - 10105C
TROUSERS 4S1346 - 10205C



48

BLOUSE 2S1724 - 10235C
TROUSERS 4S1342 - 10277C



49

BLOUSE 2S1724 - 10235C



50



51

T H E  S U M M E R  C O L L E C T I O N  2 0 1 7

DRESS 5S773 - 10268BD

T H E  S P R I N G  C O L L E C T I O N  2 0 1 7



52

BLAZER 1S798 - 10232C
TROUSERS 4S1345 - 10232C

DRESS 5S773 - 10268BD SKIRT 6S1026 - 10214C
BLOUSE 2S1802 - 10217AC 

DRESS 5S745 - 10235C BLOUSE 2S1821 - 10211A
SHORT 4S1348 - 10260C

DRESS 5S756 - 10241C    BLAZER 1S802-10220B                     
TROUSERS 

4S1314-10267BD               

DRESS 5S778 - 10255A BLOUSE 2S1806 - 10248A
SHORT 4S1327 - 10275BD    

BLOUSE 2S1809 - 10241B    BLAZER 1S784 - 10231C

BLOUSE 2S1816 - 10214A/B/C      DRESS 5S771 - 10227B JUMPSUIT 4S1340 - 10214B
BLAZER 1S785 - 10214B

TOP 2S1816 - 10214B
JACKET 1S791 - 10226B    

BLOUSE 2S1811 - 10241C 

BLOUSE 2S1813 - 10241B

BLOUSE 
2S1835 - 10233C

SHORT 
4S1339 - 10279C    

DRESS 5S751 - 10234C    BLOUSE 2S1854 - 10208A
TROUSERS 4S1304 - 10208A    

BLOUSE 2S1811 - 10241C



53

BLOUSE 2S1724 - 
10235C

DRESS 5S752 - 3836B
JACKET 1S797 - 3836B

DRESS 5S781 - 10284ABLOUSE 2S1831 - 10209A
JACKET 1S794 - 3822A 

SHORT 4S1327 - 10275BD

BLOUSE 2S1834 - 10217B
TROUSERS 4S1357 - 

10273BD

DRESS 5S767 - 10208A

BLOUSE 2S1813 - 10241B
CARDIGAN  7S5195 - 7580B

SHORT 4S1356 - 10264B

DRESS 5S772 - 10206A

BLAZER 1S801 - 10206B
TROUSERS 4S1307 - 

10206B

BLOUSE 2S1853 - 10228B
TROUSERS 4S1355 - 10264B

TOP 2S1843 - 10210A
BLAZER 1S800 - 10270BD
SHORT 4S1327 - 10275BD 

PULLOVER 7S5199 - 7582B
TROUSERS 

4S1365 - 10275BD

BLAZER 1S783 - 10105C
TROUSERS 

4S1346 - 10205C

DRESS 5S783 - 10232C

BLAZER 1S782 - 10222B
TROUSERS 

4S1355 - 10264B

DRESS 5S783 - 10259C

BLOUSE 
2S1844 - 10211A

CARDIGAN 
7S5213 - 7591

TROUSERS 
4S1347 - 10260A

DRESS 5S767 - 10208A

T-SHIRT 3S3983 - 3819B
BLAZER 1S783 - 10205C

TROUSERS 
4S1349 - 10260C

BLOUSE 
2S1849 - 10236C

CARDIGAN 
7S5224 - 7598C

TROUSERS 
4S1331 - 10259C

TOP 2S1841 - 10225B
CARRDIGAN 

7S5202 - 7584B
TROUSERS 

4S1356 - 10264B

BLOUSE 
2S1724 - 10235C

TROUSERS 
4S1342 - 10277C

DRESS 5S773 - 10268BD BLOUSE 
2S1821 - 10211A

SHORT 4S1348 - 10210C



54
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